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SERIES 1: CAYUGA METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Caledonia Canfield, Providence, Cayuga

Wesleyan Methodist New Connexion Circuit), 1843-1925

1977.111L

1977.111L

1977.111L

1-1
1-2

1-1
1-2

LCM-15

LCM-15

LCM-15
LCM-15

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Membership Records
Membership list

Board And Committee Records
Quarterly meeting minutes

SERIES 2. CAYUGA METHODIST CHURCH, 1889-1923

1977.111L

1-3

Board And Committee Records
Trustees minutes

SERIES 3: KNOX PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, CAYUGA, 1868-1925

1977.111L

1977.111L

1977.111L

1977.111L

1977.111L

2-1

2-1

LCM-15

LCM-15

LCM-15
LCM-15
LCM-15

LCM-15

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Membership Records
Communion roll

Board And Committee Records
Session minutes

Congregational minutes

Sunday School Records
Attendance record

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial record book

1844-1850

1843-1853

1843-1914
1915-1925

1889-1923

1870-1883

1903-1925

1886-1910
1911-1925
1890-1896

1892-1898

1868-1894

SERIES 4: CAYUGA PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Cayuga, Mount Olivet, Wesley Church), 1954-

1988

1992.090L
1999.102L

1-2
1-1
1-2

Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes

Joint Congregational Meeting minutes

1954-1973
1973-1988
1973-1988

SERIES 5: CAYUGA UNITED CHURCH (includes Knox Presbyterian Church), 1908-1960

1977.111L

1977.111L

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Membership Records
Membership list
Communion roll/register

1908-1936
1926-1947
1947-1960

1956
1925-1934
1933-1950
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SERIES 5: CAYUGA UNITED CHURCH cont.
Board And Committee Records
2012.038L 1-1 Session minutes

1-2 ---
1-3 Congregational Meeting minutes

SERIES 6: CANFIELD UNITED CHURCH, 1925-1988
Board And Committee Records

1977.111L 3-2 Official Board/Congregational minutes
3-3 ---

1999.102L 1-2 Session minutes

1992.090L 1-3 ---
1-4 ---
1-5 ---

1999.102L 1-4 ---

1992.090L 1-2 Congregational minutes

1999.102L 1-2 ---

SERIES 7: WESLEY UNITED CHURCH, 1948-1978
Board And Committee Records
1992.090L 1-1 Official Board minutes
Congregational minutes
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1989-1992

1993-1996
1989-1995

1925-1936
1937-1953
1925-1969
1969-1974
1975-1980
1981-1984
1985-1988
1955-1972
1973-1988

1948-1978
1948-1978



