

Cayuga Pasto		Page 1 of 2					
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: CAYUGA METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Caledonia Canfield, Providence, Cayuga							
Wesleyan Methodist New Connexion Circuit), 1843-1925							
1977.111L	1-1	LCM-15	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptisms	1844-1850			
1977.111L	1-2	LCM-15	Membership Records Membership list	1843-1853			
1977.111L	1-1 1-2	LCM-15 LCM-15	Board And Committee Records Quarterly meeting minutes	1843-1914 1915-1925			
SERIES 2: CAYUGA METHODIST CHURCH, 1889-1923							
1977.111L	1-3		Board And Committee Records Trustees minutes	1889-1923			
SERIES 3: KNOX PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, CAYUGA, 1868-1925							
1977.111L	2-1	LCM-15	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptisms	1870-1883			
1977.111L	1-4	LCM-15	Membership Records Communion roll	1903-1925			
1977.111L	1-5 1-6 2-1	LCM-15 LCM-15 LCM-15	Board And Committee Records Session minutes Congregational minutes	1886-1910 1911-1925 1890-1896			
1977.111L	2-2		Sunday School Records Attendance record	1892-1898			
1977.111L	2-1	LCM-15	Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book	1868-1894			
SERIES 4: CAYUGA PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Cayuga, Mount Olivet, Wesley Church), 1954-1988							
1992.090L 1999.102L	1-2 1-1 1-2		Board and Committee Records Official Board minutes Joint Congregational Meeting minutes	1954-1973 1973-1988 1973-1988			
SERIES 5: CAYUGA UNITED CHURCH (includes Knox Presbyterian Church), 1908-1960							
1977.111L	2-3 2-4 2-5		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register	1908-1936 1926-1947 1947-1960			
1977.111L	2-6 2-7 3-1		Membership Records Membership list Communion roll/register	1956 1925-1934 1933-1950			

Cayuga Pastor	Page 2 of 2							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 5: CAY	/UGA UNIT	TED CHURCH						
			Board And Committee Records					
2012.038L	1-1		Session minutes	1989-1992				
	4.0			1002 1006				
	1-2		O a service of the set Man Comment and the	1993-1996				
	1-3		Congregational Meeting minutes	1989-1995				
SERIES 6: CANFIELD UNITED CHURCH, 1925-1988								
			Board And Committee Records					
1977.111L	3-2		Official Board/Congregational minutes	1925-1936				
	3-3			1937-1953				
1999.102L	1-2		Session minutes	1925-1969				
1992.090L	1-3			1969-1974				
	1-4			1975-1980				
	1-5			1981-1984				
1999.102L	1-4			1985-1988				
1992.090L	1-2		Congregational minutes	1955-1972				
1999.102L	1-2			1973-1988				
SERIES 7: WESLEY UNITED CHURCH, 1948-1978								
SERIES /: WE	SLEY UNI	IED CHURCI						
4000 0001	4.4		Board And Committee Records	4040 4070				
1992.090L	1-1		Official Board minutes	1948-1978				
			Congregational minutes	1948-1978				

FN1336.290